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POWDER COAT

Powder coating is a process by which electrically charged paint particles are sprayed 
onto Stryüm’s aluminium surface. The aluminium is then cured through baking in a 
specialised oven to produce a highly durable, flat, powder-coated finish. 

Stryüm’s powder coat range utilises the Interpon Commercial Collection, with the full 
range of Dulux finishes also available. Can’t find a colour that suits? Custom finishes 
are also available for any landmark or special project. All standard and custom colours 
are available in a variety of gloss levels, metallic shades and textures. Consequently, 
Stryüm customers have access to an almost limitless choice of powder coated finish 
options, capable of suiting any architectural application and environment.

ANODISING

Anodising is an electrochemical process of highly controlled oxidation of the aluminium 
product. This process transforms the surface into a highly durable, corrosion resistant 
finish that maintains a natural yet highly variable look. 

Stryüm anodised finishes are available in a wide variety of clear, coloured and metallic 
dyes. Custom colours are also available for landmark projects. This unlimited versatility 
provides Stryüm customers with a plethora of options to suit any appearance or 
application requirement while retaining the unparalleled environmental resistance of 
anodised products.

WOODGRAIN

Stryüm utilises a new woodgrain technology recently introduced into Australia from 
Europe. This technology allows for textured woodgrains with a raised grain and 
much greater durability than traditional methods. This process is achieved through 
a powder coat process and has the same durability as our powder coat finishes. 
Stryüm woodgrains are available in a multitude of woodgrain finishes, with custom 
woodgrains available for landmark or special projects.

/ PRODUCT

AUSTRALIAN MADE, 
VERSATILE, NON-
COMBUSTIBLE, 
STYLISH, RECYCLABLE, 
EASY-TO-INSTALL 
SOLID ALUMINIUM 
CLADDING SYSTEM
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POWDER-COATED  
COLOURS

STANDARD

Colours shown are as accurate as possible, however, due to the limitations of the printing process and lighting changes we recommend requesting a 
production sample for final colour selection or approval. For further details or to request a sample, please email: helpdesk@fv.com.au or call 1800 007 175.

Pearl White
Matt

Lunar Grey
Matt

Citi Pearl
Matt

Nobel Silver Pearl
satin

Timberland
Matt

Monument®

Matt

Pearl White
Gloss

Driftwood
matt

Luxe Bronze Pearl
matt

Pewter Pearl
satin

Timberland
satin

Monument® MKII
satin

Appliance White
satin

Silver Pearl
matt

Scintillating Champagne
matt

Eternal Silver
satin

Titanium Pearl
Matt

Charcoal
Matt

Surfmist
matt

Anodic Natural
matt

Champagne Pearl
matt

Grey
satin

Titanium Pearl
satin

Charcoal
satin

YA278A

YP273A

YY245A

YX136A

YP275A

YL264A

YA075A

YL258A

YY255A

YY124A

YP175A

YP182A

YA196A

YY230A

YW26FC

YW100C

YY263A

YL238A

YA236A

YY223A

YY276A

YP174A

YY163A

YP166A

Looking for samples of a finish? 

Send us an email: helpdesk@fv.com.au  
or call 1800 007 175
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Colours shown are as accurate as possible, however, due to the limitations of the printing process and lighting changes we recommend requesting a 
production sample for final colour selection or approval. For further details or to request a sample, please email: helpdesk@fv.com.au or call 1800 007 175.

Dark Grey
Matt

White
Flat Matt

Sunstone Bronnze
Flat Matt

Dark Bronze
Flat Matt

Brilliant Yellow
gloss

Sensation
gloss

Sable™ Brilliance
texture

Endura Bronze
Matt

Charcoal Pearl
matt

Linen
Flat Matt

Pure Gold
Flat Matt

Monument
Flat Matt

Lycra Strip
gloss

Lobster
satin

Sable™ Bass
texture

Asteroid Pearl
matt

Ebony
matt

Natural Shimmer
Flat Matt

Golden Touch Pearl
Flat Matt

Vintage Silver
Flat Matt

Viper Green
gloss

Bondi Blue
matt

Sable™ Medium Bronze
texture

Bronze Pearl
matt

Black
satin

Champagne Shimmer
Flat Matt

Brilliance
Flat Matt

Black Ink
Flat Matt

Shamrock Green
gloss

Jaybird
satin

Sable™ Core Ten™
texture

YP278A YA25BA

YY21BA

YY20BA

YE087A

YF049A

YY377A

YY248A

YY237A YY28PA

YY22BA

YP229A

YK063A

YG154A

YY397A

YY270A

YN201A YY25AA

YY25BA

YY22NA

YK051A

YJ046A

YY366A

YY225A

YN167A YY24NA

YY23TA

YN21BA

YK043A

YJ175A

YX350A

BRIGHT

TEXTURED

STANDARD 

Colours shown are as accurate as possible, however, due to the limitations of the printing process and lighting changes we recommend requesting a 
production sample for final colour selection or approval. For further details or to request a sample, please email: helpdesk@fv.com.au or call 1800 007 175.

FLAT MATT
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Steel Grey Snow Birch

Silver Oak 

Koa

Dark Walnut

Dark Teak

Clear Silver

Cactus Green

Desert Bronze

Tiger’s Eye Bronze

Pale Gold

Lightning Grey American Beech

Ashbox

Eastern Cedar 

Red MapleStone Blue

Grasshopper Green

Garnet Bronze

Smoky Quartz Bronze

Oppulent Gold

Iron Grey

English Chestnut

Tan Ash 

Ironbark

Ocean Blue

Army Green

Axinite Bronze

Coffee Bronze

Yellow Gold

Coal Grey

Royal Mahogany Charcoal Oak 

Midnight Blue

Tropical Green

Tourmaline Bronze

Champagne Gold

S9211 S8100

S8901

S8900

S8434

S8470

S9102

S9710

S9605

S9441

S9920

S9221 S8220

S8906

S8904

S8515S9810

S9725

S9615

S9485

S9930

S9229

S8453

S8908 

S8905 

S9830

S9740

S9630

S9490

S9940

S9260

S8456 S8909

S9850

S9760

S9431

S9910

Colours shown are as accurate as possible, however, due to the limitations of the printing process and lighting changes we recommend requesting a 
production sample for final colour selection or approval. For further details or to request a sample, please email: helpdesk@fv.com.au or call 1800 007 175.

Colours shown are as accurate as possible, however, due to the limitations of the printing process and lighting changes we recommend requesting a 
production sample for final colour selection or approval. For further details or to request a sample, please email: helpdesk@fv.com.au or call 1800 007 175.

STANDARD STANDARD

EXCLUSIVE

ANODISED 
COLOURS

Bright Pine S8907

Tasmanian Oak S8903

Blue Gum S8902

Antique Oak S8431Golden Pecan S8680

WOODGRAIN 
COLOURS



8 

AUSTRALIA 
NEW ZEALAND 
UNITED  K INGDOM

SALES  ENQUIRIES  1800 007  175
 
HELPDESK@FV.COM.AU

FV.COM.AU STRYÜM /  MAY 2023

Colours shown are as accurate as possible, however, due to the limitations of the printing process and lighting changes we recommend requesting a production sample for final colour selection or approval. For further details or to request a sample


